

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H23000439183 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

\_\_\_\_

\_\_\_\_\_

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Prom:

Account Nome : POLEY & LARDNER Account Number : 119980000047 Phone : (407)423-7656 Fax Number : (407)648-1743

## LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL 64 EAST 7TH STREET, LLC

\_\_\_\_\_

_	استحداد المتحد بمزيدين زاريدي ويجرب ويحدو
52 TIPHS	Certificate of Sta
C X YES	Certified Copy
	Page Count
1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238 1238	Estimated Charge
PILL PL	<u></u>
,	

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

1-1252.3

З

~

- -

.

Ĵ,

. )

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

64 EAST 7th Street, LLC

SUBJECT:

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following.

Robert S. Bernstein, Esq.

(Name of Person)

Foley & Lardner, LLP

(Firm/Company)

One Independent Drive Suite 1300

(Addresa)

Jacksonville, FI 32202-5017

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

 Robert S. Bernstein, Esq.
 904
 359-2000

 (Name of Person)

 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount

Mailing Address: Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

**Division of Corporations** 

Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution.

S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

<u>Street Address:</u> Registration S

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 → 18506176383

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is 64 EAST 7th Street, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on <u>June 7, 2018</u> and assigned

document number L18000139864

- A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).
   The consent of all the members.

5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company sactivities and affairs:

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

----- DocuSigned by:

Robert Bernstein -27222016A4E14DC .

Signature

Robert S. Bernstein, Esq., an Authorized Representative Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00